DAY ONE

9:00 AM
9:15AM
10:15 AM

10:15 AM
12:30 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:45PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM
6:30 PM

SCHEDULE

For Freshmen who have NOT registered for classes

Class Registration Check-in McNair Hall
Overview Belin Chapel

Academic Advising/Class Registration
(various locations)

Parent and Family Overview Belin Chapel
Lunch MD Anderson (Morning Session Only)

Official GO Check-in McNair Hall

Opening Session “Your Invitation to Education”
Dunham

Student Track “Four Years, Forever" Belin Chapel
Parent Track “Four Years, Forever Family as
Partners” Dunham

Financial Aid / Financial Settlement Dillion Il
Organization Fair / Resource Fair McNair Hall
Interest Sessions

Student Track:

Track I - 20 Min

Living On-Campus Dillion |

On the Go-Commuter Life Collegium

Track Il - 20 Min
Spiritual Life Belin Chapel

Track Ill - 20 Min

Academic Success in your First Year -

All Success Team Belin Chapel

Parent Track:

Supporting your student, to and through
Hinton 126

Parents are dismissed

Dinner with “GO" Team Baugh

HBU | A Higher €ducation

7:30PM  Worship & Fellowship Belin Chapel
8:30PM  “Dawgs Up! Lights Out"
MD Anderson Student Center & Brown Quad
(DJ, Games, Prizes and Food)
10:00 PM  Dismissal for those not staying over night
10:15PM  Minute to Win it Games MD Anderson
Student Center & Brown Quad
10:15PM  Movies in the Lobby WRC & MRC
11:30PM  Lights Out
DAY TWQO STUDENTS
7:00 AM  Wake Up Call/Dorm Check Out
8:00AM Breakfast
9:30 AM  Faculty Game Show/Panel - Belin Chapel
10:30 AM  Closing Session - “Investing in Your

11:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Best Asset (You)" - Belin Chapel

Checkout - McNair Hall

e  Financial Aid Appts.

e  Financial Settlement Appts.
e  Pick up your Photo ID

e  Register your vehicle

hou.eduladmissions



