

## **SCHEDULE**

— DAY ONE	PARENTS & STUDENTS ———
	For Freshmen who have NOT registered for classes
9:00 AM	Class Registration Check-in McNair Hall
9:15 AM	Overview Belin Chapel
10:15 AM	Academic Advising/Class Registration (various locations)
10:15 AM	Parent and Family Overview Belin Chapel
12:30 PM	Lunch MD Anderson (Morning Session Only)
1:00 PM	Official GO Check-in McNair Hall
2:00 PM	Opening Session "Your Invitation to Education"  Dunham
3:00 PM	2 di il di il
	Parent Track "Four Years, Forever Family as
	Partners" Dunham
3:45 PM	Financial Aid / Financial Settlement Dillion II
	Organization Fair / Resource Fair McNair Hall
5:30 PM	Interest Sessions
	Student Track:
	Track I - 20 Min
	Living On-Campus Dillion I
	On the Go-Commuter Life Collegium
	Track II - 20 Min
	Spiritual Life Belin Chapel
	Track III - 20 Min
	Academic Success in your First Year -
	All Success Team Belin Chapel
5:30 PM	Parent Track:
	Supporting your student, to and through
	Hinton 126
6:30 PM	Parents are dismissed
6:30 PM	Dinner with "GO" Team Baugh

7:30 PM	Worship & Fellowship Belin Chapel
8:30 PM	"Dawgs Up! Lights Out"
	MD Anderson Student Center & Brown Quad
	(DJ, Games, Prizes and Food)
10:00 PM	Dismissal for those not staying over night
10:15 PM	Minute to Win it Games MD Anderson
	Student Center & Brown Quad
10:15 PM	Movies in the Lobby WRC & MRC
11:30 PM	Lights Out

## DAY TWO STUDENTS —

7:00 AM	Wake Up Call/Dorm Check Out
8:00 AM	Breakfast
9:30 AM	Faculty Game Show/Panel - Belin Chapel
10:30 AM	Closing Session - "Investing in Your
	Rest Asset (You)" - Belin Chanel

## 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Checkout - McNair Hall

- Financial Aid Appts.
- Financial Settlement Appts.
- Pick up your Photo ID
- Register your vehicle